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Drukkartelrolhouder type M7

Omschrijving

voor drukkartelrol 20x8x6 mm, type AA, BR, BL artikelnr. 75.174
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

0751151000

75.115
8716563322399
82078019
Kartelrol houders

Huvema

Type

Hoogte (h1)
Schachtbreedte (b1)
Breedte (b2)
Hoogte (h2)

Lengte (12)

Lengte (I13)

Totaallengte (I1)

1641409
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M7

25 mm

18 mm

18 mm

42 mm

115 mm

42 mm

162 mm
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Product afbeeldingen
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